Sozhou

152 58 P

s b e B T

SKF 61956 MAS %

FERF

FEAHUE By

T8 57 BT AR
WUE Sk

HE
S

SKF 61956 MAEl

o o W g

0

P
u

e et
PR
HE

* SKF #RZR &k

B 46
| |"1.2min 2,1
O 3580 d 280
Dy 346 dy 312
1 zmin 2.1
¥ :

280
380

46
216000

285000

6700

3200
2800
15000
61956 MA

I:lEI'I'I =14

Famaz 2

=

369

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

S EZR  http://www. sozhou. com/p/f8ab71b2. html

BT
CiiEe
%7
Famax 2
damin 291

Lo s
k. 0,02
fg 17


http://www.sozhou.com/p/f8ab71b2.html

E 1.811
| |r1.2min 00827 Famae QUOTET

Tfﬁ—*f f_ﬁ:Tm#

Famax
L 14-9'3|'35 d 11.0238 Doy 145276 |
|
Dy 13.7008 dy 12.2835 dymin, 114567
Fy 2min 0.0g27

rHES
k, 0,02
fg 17



